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Alabama Tourism Agency
Alabama Film Office

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

RULE NO. & TITLE: 891-X-1 Alabama Film Office Incentives

891-X-1-.02 Definitions
891-X-1-.03 General Requirements
891-X-1-.07 Payment Of The Rebate And Failure To Meet Qualifications

INTENDED ACTION: Amend existing rules.

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: The agency proposes to amend existing
rules to provide for Regulations and Guidelines in compliance with Act No. 2011-695,
relating to the Entertainment Industry Incentive Act of 2009.

TIME PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: All interested parties may
submit their views in writing to the Alabama Film Office, 401 Adams Avenue, Suite 170,
Montgomery, AL 36130, at any time during the thirty-five (35) day period following the
publication of the notice.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:

December 5, 2011

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:

Brenda Hobbie

Alabama Film Office
401 Adams Avenue
Montgomery, AL 36130
(334) 242-4195
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